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WHMIS 2015: How pictograms compare to 
hazard symbols
In general, pictograms (below right) are similar to WHMIS 1988 hazard symbols (below left). Many of the 
symbols inside the borders are almost the same. But there are some new symbols. (See the symbols in 
the “Health hazard,” “Exploding bomb,” “Environment,” and “Exclamation mark” pictograms, highlighted 
by dashed lines (below right). And two symbols have been retired. (See the “Materials causing other toxic 
effects” and “Dangerously reactive material” hazard symbols, highlighted by dotted lines below left). In all 
but one case (“Biohazardous infectious materials”), the pictogram borders are red and diamond-shaped. 
And most pictograms are assigned to multiple hazard classes and categories. 
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Record of meeting
Project

Address City Province Postal code

Employer Supervisor

Date (yyyy-mm-dd) Time Shift

Number in crew Number attending

Other safety issues or suggestions made by crew members

Record of those attending

Name (please print) Signature Company

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Manager’s remarks

Manager’s signature Supervisor’s signature


